
Events
From 6/3 to 1/12/14

Monday, June 3
● All-Day Events

6/3 Registration Opens
Location: Dojo

Monday, June 17
● All-Day Events

6/17 Classes Begin
Location: Dojo

Thursday, July 4
● All-Day Events

7/4 to 7/7 Dojo Closed - Independence Day
Location: Dojo

Monday, August 19
● All-Day Events

8/19 to 8/21 Dojo Closed - Instructor 
Seminars

Saturday, August 31
● All-Day Events

8/31 to 9/2 Dojo Closed - Labor Day
Location: Dojo

Saturday, September 7
● All-Day Events

9/7 Promotion Testing - Kids 9AM
Location: dojo

9/7 Promotion Testing - Adults 12PM
Location: Dojo

Friday, September 13
● All-Day Events

9/13 to 9/14 Dojo Closed - Yom Kippur
Location: Dojo

Saturday, October 26
● All-Day Events

10/26 Promotion Testing - Kids 9AM
Location: Dojo

10/26 Promotion Testing - Adults 12PM
Location: Dojo

Thursday, October 31
● All-Day Events

10/31 Halloween - Kids Train in Costume!
Location: Dojo

Wednesday, November 27
● All-Day Events

11/27 Chanukah - Holiday Schedule
Location: Dojo

Thursday, November 28
● All-Day Events

11/28 to 11/30 Thanksgiving - Dojo Closed
Location: Dojo

Saturday, December 14
● All-Day Events

12/14 Promotion Testing - Kids 9AM
Location: Dojo

12/14 Promotion Testing - Adults 12PM
Location: Dojo

12/14 Goju Holiday Party 5:30PM
Location: Dojo

Monday, December 23
● All-Day Events

12/23 to 1/1 Dojo Holiday Schedule
Location: Dojo

Tuesday, December 24
● All-Day Events

12/24 to 12/26 Christmas - Dojo Closed
Location: Dojo

Wednesday, January 1
● All-Day Events

1/1 New Year's Day - Dojo Closed
Location: Dojo

Sunday, January 12
● All-Day Events

1/12 Kagami Biraki 8AM
Location: Dojo
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